

City of San Buenaventura Ventura River Trail Sheridan Way Bike Path Link Specifications 2019-065 Bids Received: 11/18/2021				1 2 3 4 5		1 2 3 4 5		1 2 3 4 5		1 2 3 4 5		1 2 3 4 5		1 2 3 4 5			
				Engineer's Estimate All Land Construction, Inc. 3889 Golden Pond Dr. Camarillo, CA 93012 (805) 910-5699 Lic #889810		FS Contractors, Inc. 14838 Bledsoe St. Sylmar, CA 91342 (818) 838-6040 Lic #1005940		Toro Enterprises, Inc. 2101 E. Ventura Blvd. Oxnard, CA 93036 (805) 483-4515 Lic #710580		BSN Construction Inc. 4171 Market St., Suite C-5 Ventura, CA 93003 (805) 676-1210 Lic #806551		Lash Construction, Inc. PO Box 4640 Santa Barbara, CA 93140 (805) 963-3553 Lic #373001					
Item No.	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)		
1	Traffic Control	1	LS	5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00		
2	Waste Diversion	1	LS	5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00		
3	SWPCP	1	LS	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00		
4	Demolition and Debris Removal - Fence, Trees, Shrubs, etc.	1	LS	15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,527.50	\$ 15,527.50	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 24,650.00	\$ 24,650.00	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 20,500.00		
5	Temporary Chain Link Fence	625	LF	5.00	\$ 3,125.00	\$ 7.14	\$ 4,462.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,125.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,000.00		
6	Bike Path Concrete (4" Thick with Thickened Edge)	2,230	SF	20.00	\$ 44,600.00	\$ 8.40	\$ 18,732.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 28,990.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 20,070.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 20,070.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 28,990.00		
7	4" Thick Asphalt Concrete	15	TN	222.00	\$ 3,330.00	\$ 326.00	\$ 4,890.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 590.00	\$ 8,850.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 5,625.00		
8	Processed Miscellaneous Base Course	75	TN	200.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 3,825.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 5,925.00	\$ 116.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 12,000.00		
9	Remove Existing Concrete Sidewalk and Curb and Gutter and Install Concrete Access Ramp - Note 3 on Sheet 3	1	EA	17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 31,873.00	\$ 31,873.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00		
10	Adjusting Water Valve to Grade	2	EA	1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 740.00	\$ 1,480.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00		
11	Imported Fill for Embankment	530	CY	75.00	\$ 39,750.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 9,010.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 23,850.00	\$ 26.50	\$ 14,045.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 14,310.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 12,190.00		
12	Earthwork - Fill Placement, Grading, Compaction	530	CY	75.00	\$ 39,750.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 47,700.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 23,850.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 21,730.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 28,090.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 20,140.00		
13	Unclassified Excavation (i.e. Over-Excavation and Recompaction)	275	CY	50.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 14,850.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 17,875.00	\$ 23.50	\$ 6,462.50	\$ 18.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 15,950.00		
14	Fence Installation	320	LF	30.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 22,400.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 24,320.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 28,160.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 25,920.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 30,400.00		
15	Concrete Mow Curb w/ #4 Rebar	320	LF	35.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 10,880.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 9,280.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,600.00		
16	4" Wide White Shoulder Striping	400	LF	0.61	\$ 244.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 640.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 960.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,000.00		
17	Traffic Sign with New Post	3	LS	400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 945.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,800.00		
18	3-Rail Fence: Concrete	1	LS	20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 29,800.00	\$ 29,800.00	\$ 31,814.00	\$ 31,814.00	\$ 31,800.00	\$ 31,800.00		
19	Install: Boulder	8	EA	350.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 702.00	\$ 5,616.00	\$ 944.00	\$ 7,552.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 7,200.00		
20	Install: 15 Gal. Large Shrub	4	EA	150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 1,520.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00		
21	Install: 15 Gal Shrub	3	EA	70.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 345.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 286.00	\$ 858.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 435.00		
22	Install: 1 Gal. Shrub	363	EA	10.00	\$ 3,630.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 6,534.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,445.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,445.00	\$ 36.60	\$ 13,285.80	\$ 14.00	\$ 5,082.00		
23	Soil Preparation	5,606	SF	0.35	\$ 1,962.10	\$ 0.45	\$ 2,522.70	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,803.00	\$ 0.70	\$ 3,924.20	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,803.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,606.00		
24	Fine Grading - Planting	5,606	SF	0.90	\$ 5,045.40	\$ 0.30	\$ 1,681.80	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,803.00	\$ 0.38	\$ 2,130.28	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,803.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,803.00		
25	Install: Mulch	5,606	SF	1.30	\$ 7,287.80	\$ 0.95	\$ 5,325.70	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,606.00	\$ 0.86	\$ 4,821.16	\$ 1.65	\$ 9,249.90	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,606.00		
26	Install: Irrigation	5,000	SF	3.25	\$ 16,250.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 8.10	\$ 40,500.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 85,000.00		
27	Reset/Replace Survey Monument	3	EA	1,750.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 485.00	\$ 1,455.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00		
42	Release of Contract	1	LS	1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00		
Base Bid Total (\$)				\$ 298,985.30	\$ 272,497.20	\$ 286,793.00	\$ 301,503.14	\$ 333,501.70	\$ 362,578.00								

Benner Carpenter	Ace Fence Co.	Case Land surveying, Inc.	Ace Fence Co.	Marina Landscape, Inc.
Magnum Fence	PCI	Ace Fence	Henry Land Surveying Inc.	Benner & Carpenter, Inc.
		Green Coast Landscaping, Inc.	Fence Factory	Interstate Striping & Signs, Inc.
			Super Seal and Stripe	Ace Fence Company
			Plowboy Landscape Inc.	
			Magnum Fence	